ALDOT

DIiExSys™ Vision Zero Suite
Diagnostics Report

04/24/2024

‘ 1-10 MP 26 to 35 Diagnostics

Cutoff: 5 Acc's @ 95 ‘

Category/Trait

Crash Severity
Injury (INJ)

Number Of Vehicles
Three or More Vehicle Accidents

Crash Location
On Road

Crash Type
Rear End

Bridge Rail

Concrete Barrier

Curb

Other Fixed Object
Involving Other Object

Lighting Conditions
Dark - Lighted

Weather Conditions
Rain

Fog

Wind

Road Conditions
Wet Road

Statewide Average

%

17.58%

13.89%

83.85%

57.64%
0.85%
3.96%
0.33%
0.26%
1.15%

12.01%

18.04%
0.67%
0.04%

22.34%

This Location

# Crashes %
1085 21.38%
964 18.99%
4564 89.91%
3220 63.44%

56 1.1%
507 9.99%
83 1.64%
21 0.41%
78 1.54%
941 18.54%
1049 20.67%
70 1.38%
5 0.1%
1375 27.09%

%

100%

100%

100%

100%
97.71%
100%
100%
98.12%
99.41%

100%

100%
100%
97.9%

100%

Highway Class: AL - Urban 4-Lane Divided Freeways - AADT >60000 (2023)

Any intentional or inadvertent release of this data or any data derived from
its use shall not constitute a waiver of privilege pursuant to 23 USC 409.



ALDOT 04/24/2024
DIExSys™ Vision Zero Suite

I-10 MP 26 to 35 Severity SPF Type: Segment Search Name: Rt: 10 Section: A MM: [26 - 35] From: 1/1/2010 To: 12/31/2022

12

LOSS-IV

10

— Mean

— Upper Limit
— Lower Limit
O Observed (EB)
O Expected

LOSS-II

Crashes/Mile/Year
o))

0 10k 20k 30k 40k 50k 60k 70k 80k 90k
Mainline ADT

Any intentional or inadvertent release of this data or any data derived from
its use shall not constitute a waiver of privilege pursuant to 23 USC 409.
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DIExSys™ Vision Zero Suite

1-10 MP 26-35 Total SPF Type: Segment Search Name: Rt: 10 Section: A MM: [26 - 35] From: 1/1/2010 To: 12/31/2022
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Any intentional or inadvertent release of this data or any data derived from
its use shall not constitute a waiver of privilege pursuant to 23 USC 409.
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